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H ZARsH%
28 (i FSW-2X2-PM
TERK nm 1260-1560 | 1310-1600 770-1100 840-860 970-1550
st nm 1310 1550 780 850 980
TR PM1310 PM1550 PM780 PM850 PM980
HASE dB <LO(B4F)  <12(&%)
THYEEE dB 18(#&) =16(&
RAERIRFE dB <0.25
BEMEXIRE dB <0.2
[BURIRFE dB =50
B dB =55
Ea =1 dB <=0.02
PR EY 8] ms <8
Hin times =10’
TEEB[E % 3.00r5.0
RANINE mw <500
IERE °C -5~+70
R °C -40 ~ +85
TIERE % 5~95
HERT mm L27XW12.6XH8.2 (*0.2)
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B IRED wK&ET
Pinl Pin5 Pin6 Pinl10 Pin2-3 Pin3-4 Pin7-8 Pin8-9
A P1-P4 - - GND V+ Close Open Open Close
. P2-P3
Bz P1-P3
B P2-pa V+ GND - - Open Close Close Open
A P1-p4 - - - - Close Open Open Close
e P2-P3
IESHE S
B P)-p4 V+ - - GND Open Close Close Open
H izs
Ei BE B L
3V, BiE 2.7~3.3V 54~66mA 50Q
3V, IEBIE 2.7~3.3V 39~4TmA 70Q
5V, $i%E 4.5~5.5V 36~44mA 1250
5V, JEBIE 4.5~5.5V 26~32mA 175Q
H A(BRREE
P1 P3
P2 P4
RS A
P1 ° ° P3
P2 = o P4
N
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A B C D E F
M3 FF& R FeeFHR JFER FFRE | EERRR
780: 780nm 3L: 3VEHiIE P78: PM780 025: ®0.25mm 05:0.5m 00: None
850: 850nm 3N: 3V IESiE P85: PM850 09: $0.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
980: 980nm 5L: 5V §iE Po8: PM980 X:  Hfth 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
1310: 1310nm 5N: 5V IEBIE P13: PM1310 X: Efth SP: SC/UPC
1550: 1550nm P15: PM1550 SA: SC/APC
X: Hith X:  Hft LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC
X: Hft
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